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Personal Information

Student: Lichao Xiang
Date of Birth: 3rd September 2000 University Reference:
HESA Reference:

Programme Information

Teaching Institution: University College London Language of Instruction:
Programme of Study: BSc Economics
Qualification Sought: Bachelor of Science FHEQ Level:
Mode of Attendance: Full-time

Module Information

Academic 
Year Module Code Module Title

UCL 
Credit 

Awarded

ECTS 
Credit 

Awarded

Result Attempts 
CompletedMark Grade

2017/18 30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00

15.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
15.00

72.00
76.00
82.00
74.00
67.00
88.00
71.00
75.00
80.00
69.00
74.00
69.00
70.00
73.00
71.00
73.00
74.00
77.00

1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1

Total credits gained: 360 180

University Reference: 17003637/1
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Award Information

Qualification Awarded: Bachelor of Science in Economics 
Classification: First Class Honours
Date of Award: 13th July 2020                                                                   Awarding Institution: University College London

1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1
P 1

2018/19

2019/20

ECON0002
ECON0004
ECON0005
ECON0007
ECON0008
ECON0010
ECON0013
ECON0016
ECON0019
ECON0054
ECON0121
ECON0023
ECON0027
ECON0028
ECON0053
ECON0110
ECON0115
ECON0117

Economics
Applied Economics
Statistical Methods in Economics

The World Economy
History of Economic Thought
Mathematics for Economics
Microeconomics
Macroeconomic Theory and Policy
Quantitative Economics and Econometrics
Economics of Development
Economic History
International Trade
Game Theory
The Economics of Growth
Economics of Tax Policy
Gender and Ethnicity in the Economy
Topics in Household Economics 
Economics UG Research Dissertation

P

P
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