

## **Academic Transcript**

**Personal Information** 

Student: Lichao Xiang

Date of Birth: 3rd September 2000 University Reference: 17003637/1

HESA Reference: 1710833092080

**Programme Information** 

Teaching Institution: University College London Language of Instruction: English

Programme of Study: BSc Economics

Qualification Sought: Bachelor of Science FHEQ Level: 6

Mode of Attendance: Full-time

**Award Information** 

Qualification Awarded: Bachelor of Science in Economics

Classification: First Class Honours

Date of Award: 13th July 2020 Awarding Institution: University College London

## **Module Information**

Academic Year	Module Code	Module Title	UCL Credit Awarded	ECTS Credit Awarded	-	sult Grade	Attempts Completed
2017/18	ECON0002	Economics	30.00	15.00	72.00	Р	1
	ECON0004	Applied Economics	15.00	7.50	76.00	Р	1
	ECON0005	Statistical Methods in Economics	15.00	7.50	82.00	Р	1
	ECON0007	The World Economy	15.00	7.50	74.00	Р	1
	ECON0008	History of Economic Thought	15.00	7.50	67.00	Р	1
	ECON0010	Mathematics for Economics	30.00	15.00	88.00	Р	1
2018/19	ECON0013	Microeconomics	30.00	15.00	71.00	Р	1
	ECON0016	Macroeconomic Theory and Policy	30.00	15.00	75.00	Р	1
	ECON0019	Quantitative Economics and Econometrics	30.00	15.00	80.00	Р	1
	ECON0054	Economics of Development	15.00	7.50	69.00	Р	1
	ECON0121	Economic History	15.00	7.50	74.00	Р	1
2019/20	ECON0023	International Trade	15.00	7.50	69.00	Р	1
	ECON0027	Game Theory	15.00	7.50	70.00	Р	1
	ECON0028	The Economics of Growth	15.00	7.50	73.00	Р	1
	ECON0053	Economics of Tax Policy	15.00	7.50	71.00	Р	1
	ECON0110	Gender and Ethnicity in the Economy	15.00	7.50	73.00	Р	1
	ECON0115	Topics in Household Economics	15.00	7.50	74.00	Р	1
	ECON0117	Economics UG Research Dissertation	30.00	15.00	77.00	Р	1
Total credits gained:			360	180			

University Reference: 17003637/1

**END OF TRANSCRIPT** 

